
Start List by Team

NOTCHVIEW02/26/2019

2019 MIAA XC SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 5K

10:30

BIB NAME AFFILIATIONTIME
START

CLS SEED PTS  GROUP USSA / FIS #

ACTON-BOXBOROUGH
  51   : 2:00 FITZGERALD, Grace HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   1.00       /
  52   : 4:00 KAO, Emily HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   2.00       /
  53   : 6:00 FRIZZELL, Jenna HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   3.00       /
  54   : 8:00 JAROS, Olive HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   4.00       /
  55   :10:00 MALCHODI, Louisa HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   5.00       /
  56   :12:00 SALANT, Tamar HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   6.00       /

AMHERST
 101   : 2:00 WENCZEL, Stella HSG AMHERST   1.00       /
 102   : 4:00 HARTL, Willa HSG AMHERST   2.00       /
 103   : 6:00 BURNS, Anna HSG AMHERST   3.00       /
 104   : 8:00 MARSHALL, Becky HSG AMHERST   4.00       /
 105   :10:00 MURPHY, Jana HSG AMHERST   5.00       /
 106   :12:00 FORDE, Zada HSG AMHERST   6.00       /

BROOKLINE
  11   : 2:00 FRIED, Flora HSG BROOKLINE   1.00       /

CONCORD-CARLISLE
  91   : 2:00 NICHOL, Ella HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   1.00       /
  92   : 4:00 MEYERSON, Phoebe HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   2.00       /
  93   : 6:00 SABLAK, Ellie HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   3.00       /
  94   : 8:00 JOHNSTONE, Hazel HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   4.00       /
  95   :10:00 SYNNESTVEDT, Isabell HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   5.00       /
  96   :12:00 GOWER, Sophie HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE   6.00       /

DOVER-SHERBORN
  41   : 2:00 GRAMER, Abby HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   1.00       /
  42   : 4:00 BODKINS, Mica HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   2.00       /
  43   : 6:00 FRANKEL, Calli HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   3.00       /
  44   : 8:00 BORTHS, Virginia HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   4.00       /
  45   :10:00 RISINGER, Reed HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   5.00       /
  46   :12:00 DAVIS, Jillian HSG DOVER-SHERBORN   6.00       /
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BIB NAME AFFILIATIONTIME
START

CLS SEED PTS  GROUP USSA / FIS #

HOOSAC VALLEY
 171   : 2:00 LIANG, Suki HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   1.00       /
 172   : 4:00 GALE, Mia HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   2.00       /
 173   : 6:00 LEVESQUE, Jenna HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   3.00       /
 174   : 8:00 BENTZ, Katie HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   4.00       /
 175   :10:00 POMPI, Natalie HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   5.00       /
 176   :12:00 HARRINGTON, Arianna HSG HOOSAC VALLEY   6.00       /

LENOX
  81   : 2:00 ELLIOT, Mary HSG LENOX   1.00       /
  82   : 4:00 SORRENTINO, Maggie HSG LENOX   2.00       /
  83   : 6:00 BURNS, Aidan HSG LENOX   3.00       /
  84   : 8:00 ELLIOT, Grace HSG LENOX   4.00       /
  85   :10:00 HENDON - SCHMIT, Sol HSG LENOX   5.00       /
  86   :12:00 HUTH, Marion HSG LENOX   6.00       /

LINCOLN-SUDBURY
  61   : 2:00 PELON, Natalie HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   1.00       /
  62   : 4:00 APPLEBY, Laura HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   2.00       /
  63   : 6:00 RAO, Emma HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   3.00       /
  64   : 8:00 WATTS, Lucy HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   4.00       /
  65   :10:00 ASTRAUSKUS, Katja HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   5.00       /
  66   :12:00 QUIRK, Ali HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY   6.00       /

MOHAWK TRAIL
 181   : 2:00 LOOMAN, Erika HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   1.00       /
 182   : 4:00 WISNAUCKAS, Katarzyn HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   2.00       /
 183   : 6:00 MANLEY, Lilliana HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   3.00       /
 184   : 8:00 RICE-LESURE, Mae HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   4.00       /
 185   :10:00 GARRIDO, Kala HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   5.00       /
 186   :12:00 LOOMAN, Brooke HSG MOHAWK TRAIL   6.00       /

MT.  GREYLOCK
 151   : 2:00 GILL, Lainey HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   1.00       /
 152   : 4:00 GILL, Brandi HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   2.00       /
 153   : 6:00 WELLS, Jackie HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   3.00       /
 154   : 8:00 DUPRAS, Elizabeth HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   4.00       /
 155   :10:00 SCULLIN, Hazel HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   5.00       /
 156   :12:00 BAKIJA, Miriam HSG MT.  GREYLOCK   6.00       /

NASHOBA
 161   : 2:00 ROMEO, Elizabeth HSG NASHOBA   1.00       /
 162   : 4:00 OBERLIES, Erin HSG NASHOBA   2.00       /
 163   : 6:00 ROMEO, Grace HSG NASHOBA   3.00       /
 164   : 8:00 OBERLIES, Maggie HSG NASHOBA   4.00       /
 165   :10:00 MAST, Sevi HSG NASHOBA   5.00       /
 166   :12:00 STRAFACE, Graham HSG NASHOBA   6.00       /

RESULTS by B.A.R.T  www.barttiming.com
Page   2              2019 MIAA XC SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS / GIRLS 5K02/20/2019 03:06



BIB NAME AFFILIATIONTIME
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NEWTON NORTH
 121   : 2:00 JAMPEL, Serena HSG NEWTON NORTH   1.00       /
 122   : 4:00 BAILEY, Ella HSG NEWTON NORTH   2.00       /
 123   : 6:00 LEE, Ali HSG NEWTON NORTH   3.00       /
 124   : 8:00 GRAHAM, Josephine HSG NEWTON NORTH   4.00       /
 125   :10:00 DIETL, Madison HSG NEWTON NORTH   5.00       /
 126   :12:00 WILLEN, Devin HSG NEWTON NORTH   6.00       /

TACONIC
  22   : 4:00 FRANCOEUR, Megan HSG TACONIC   2.00       /
  23   : 6:00 KORTE, Ella HSG TACONIC   3.00       /

WAHCONAH
  71   : 2:00 VINER, Isabelle HSG WAHCONAH   1.00       /
  72   : 4:00 ORLANDO, Gabby HSG WAHCONAH   2.00       /
  73   : 6:00 CROSIER, Haley HSG WAHCONAH   3.00       /
  74   : 8:00 TRAGER, Julia HSG WAHCONAH   4.00       /
  75   :10:00 CALVERT, Grace HSG WAHCONAH   5.00       /
  76   :12:00 RABUSE, Maddy HSG WAHCONAH   6.00       /

WAYLAND
 141   : 2:00 KELEMANIK, Mckenna HSG WAYLAND   1.00       /
 142   : 4:00 WONG, Tali HSG WAYLAND   2.00       /
 143   : 6:00 APSE, Julianna HSG WAYLAND   3.00       /
 144   : 8:00 FERRICK, Jenna HSG WAYLAND   4.00       /
 145   :10:00 TOBE, Lilli HSG WAYLAND   5.00       /
 146   :12:00 GRAVA, Silvija HSG WAYLAND   6.00       /

WELLESLEY
  31   : 2:00 SNOW, Charlotte HSG WELLESLEY   1.00       /
  32   : 4:00 MEARA, Ellie HSG WELLESLEY   2.00       /
  33   : 6:00 SEABORN, Grace HSG WELLESLEY   3.00       /
  34   : 8:00 MAGGIONI, Sophie HSG WELLESLEY   4.00       /
  35   :10:00 SYDORENKO, Liliana HSG WELLESLEY   5.00       /
  36   :12:00 CAMERON, Noel HSG WELLESLEY   6.00       /

WESTFORD ACADEMY
 111   : 2:00 DEVLIN, Laura HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   1.00       /
 112   : 4:00 LOHMEIER, Olivia HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   2.00       /
 113   : 6:00 OLSZOWY, Ellen HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   3.00       /
 114   : 8:00 DOHERTY, Isabel HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   4.00       /
 115   :10:00 TIERNEY, Megan HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   5.00       /
 116   :12:00 DILLON, Grace HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY   6.00       /

WESTON
 191   : 2:00 FERNANDEZ, Zoe HSG WESTON   1.00       /
 192   : 4:00 FLANIGON, Chloe HSG WESTON   2.00       /
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WESTON
 193   : 6:00 AZZAM, Alyssa HSG WESTON   3.00       /
 194   : 8:00 JALINOUS, Kimya HSG WESTON   4.00       /
 195   :10:00 TREMBLAY, Madeline HSG WESTON   5.00       /
 196   :12:00 SKIER, No HSG WESTON   6.00       /

WINCHESTER
 131   : 2:00 CHEN-FISKE, Tabitha HSG WINCHESTER   1.00       /
 132   : 4:00 ZANDER, Vivian HSG WINCHESTER   2.00       /
 133   : 6:00 DICKISON, Elena HSG WINCHESTER   3.00       /
 134   : 8:00 WISEMAN, Caitlin HSG WINCHESTER   4.00       /
 135   :10:00 ARNET, Sofia HSG WINCHESTER   5.00       /
 136   :12:00 DALY, Lily HSG WINCHESTER   6.00       /
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START ORDERMIAA2019-1RACE#:
START: 10:30

TEAMNHRACE TYPE:
02/26/2019DATE:

2019 MIAA XC SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
GIRLS 5K

JURY
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BIB NAME TEAMTIME
START

CITY/STATE CLS
  11   : 2:00 FRIED, FLORA HSG BROOKLINE  1.00
  31   : 2:00 SNOW, CHARLOTTE HSG WELLESLEY  1.00
  41   : 2:00 GRAMER, ABBY HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  1.00
  51   : 2:00 FITZGERALD, GRACE HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  1.00
  61   : 2:00 PELON, NATALIE HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  1.00
  71   : 2:00 VINER, ISABELLE HSG WAHCONAH  1.00
  81   : 2:00 ELLIOT, MARY HSG LENOX  1.00
  91   : 2:00 NICHOL, ELLA HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  1.00
 101   : 2:00 WENCZEL, STELLA HSG AMHERST  1.00
 111   : 2:00 DEVLIN, LAURA HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  1.00
 121   : 2:00 JAMPEL, SERENA HSG NEWTON NORTH  1.00
 131   : 2:00 CHEN-FISKE, TABITHA HSG WINCHESTER  1.00
 141   : 2:00 KELEMANIK, MCKENNA HSG WAYLAND  1.00
 151   : 2:00 GILL, LAINEY HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  1.00
 161   : 2:00 ROMEO, ELIZABETH HSG NASHOBA  1.00
 171   : 2:00 LIANG, SUKI HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  1.00
 181   : 2:00 LOOMAN, ERIKA HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  1.00
 191   : 2:00 FERNANDEZ, ZOE HSG WESTON  1.00
  22   : 4:00 FRANCOEUR, MEGAN HSG TACONIC  2.00
  32   : 4:00 MEARA, ELLIE HSG WELLESLEY  2.00
  42   : 4:00 BODKINS, MICA HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  2.00
  52   : 4:00 KAO, EMILY HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  2.00
  62   : 4:00 APPLEBY, LAURA HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  2.00
  72   : 4:00 ORLANDO, GABBY HSG WAHCONAH  2.00
  82   : 4:00 SORRENTINO, MAGGIE HSG LENOX  2.00
  92   : 4:00 MEYERSON, PHOEBE HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  2.00
 102   : 4:00 HARTL, WILLA HSG AMHERST  2.00
 112   : 4:00 LOHMEIER, OLIVIA HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  2.00
 122   : 4:00 BAILEY, ELLA HSG NEWTON NORTH  2.00
 132   : 4:00 ZANDER, VIVIAN HSG WINCHESTER  2.00
 142   : 4:00 WONG, TALI HSG WAYLAND  2.00
 152   : 4:00 GILL, BRANDI HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  2.00
 162   : 4:00 OBERLIES, ERIN HSG NASHOBA  2.00
 172   : 4:00 GALE, MIA HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  2.00
 182   : 4:00 WISNAUCKAS, KATARZYN HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  2.00
 192   : 4:00 FLANIGON, CHLOE HSG WESTON  2.00
  23   : 6:00 KORTE, ELLA HSG TACONIC  3.00
  33   : 6:00 SEABORN, GRACE HSG WELLESLEY  3.00
  43   : 6:00 FRANKEL, CALLI HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  3.00
  53   : 6:00 FRIZZELL, JENNA HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  3.00
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BIB NAME TEAMTIME
START

CITY/STATE CLS
  63   : 6:00 RAO, EMMA HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  3.00
  73   : 6:00 CROSIER, HALEY HSG WAHCONAH  3.00
  83   : 6:00 BURNS, AIDAN HSG LENOX  3.00
  93   : 6:00 SABLAK, ELLIE HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  3.00
 103   : 6:00 BURNS, ANNA HSG AMHERST  3.00
 113   : 6:00 OLSZOWY, ELLEN HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  3.00
 123   : 6:00 LEE, ALI HSG NEWTON NORTH  3.00
 133   : 6:00 DICKISON, ELENA HSG WINCHESTER  3.00
 143   : 6:00 APSE, JULIANNA HSG WAYLAND  3.00
 153   : 6:00 WELLS, JACKIE HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  3.00
 163   : 6:00 ROMEO, GRACE HSG NASHOBA  3.00
 173   : 6:00 LEVESQUE, JENNA HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  3.00
 183   : 6:00 MANLEY, LILLIANA HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  3.00
 193   : 6:00 AZZAM, ALYSSA HSG WESTON  3.00
  34   : 8:00 MAGGIONI, SOPHIE HSG WELLESLEY  4.00
  44   : 8:00 BORTHS, VIRGINIA HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  4.00
  54   : 8:00 JAROS, OLIVE HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  4.00
  64   : 8:00 WATTS, LUCY HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  4.00
  74   : 8:00 TRAGER, JULIA HSG WAHCONAH  4.00
  84   : 8:00 ELLIOT, GRACE HSG LENOX  4.00
  94   : 8:00 JOHNSTONE, HAZEL HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  4.00
 104   : 8:00 MARSHALL, BECKY HSG AMHERST  4.00
 114   : 8:00 DOHERTY, ISABEL HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  4.00
 124   : 8:00 GRAHAM, JOSEPHINE HSG NEWTON NORTH  4.00
 134   : 8:00 WISEMAN, CAITLIN HSG WINCHESTER  4.00
 144   : 8:00 FERRICK, JENNA HSG WAYLAND  4.00
 154   : 8:00 DUPRAS, ELIZABETH HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  4.00
 164   : 8:00 OBERLIES, MAGGIE HSG NASHOBA  4.00
 174   : 8:00 BENTZ, KATIE HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  4.00
 184   : 8:00 RICE-LESURE, MAE HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  4.00
 194   : 8:00 JALINOUS, KIMYA HSG WESTON  4.00
  35   :10:00 SYDORENKO, LILIANA HSG WELLESLEY  5.00
  45   :10:00 RISINGER, REED HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  5.00
  55   :10:00 MALCHODI, LOUISA HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  5.00
  65   :10:00 ASTRAUSKUS, KATJA HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  5.00
  75   :10:00 CALVERT, GRACE HSG WAHCONAH  5.00
  85   :10:00 HENDON - SCHMIT, SOL HSG LENOX  5.00
  95   :10:00 SYNNESTVEDT, ISABELL HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  5.00
 105   :10:00 MURPHY, JANA HSG AMHERST  5.00
 115   :10:00 TIERNEY, MEGAN HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  5.00
 125   :10:00 DIETL, MADISON HSG NEWTON NORTH  5.00
 135   :10:00 ARNET, SOFIA HSG WINCHESTER  5.00
 145   :10:00 TOBE, LILLI HSG WAYLAND  5.00
 155   :10:00 SCULLIN, HAZEL HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  5.00
 165   :10:00 MAST, SEVI HSG NASHOBA  5.00
 175   :10:00 POMPI, NATALIE HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  5.00
 185   :10:00 GARRIDO, KALA HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  5.00
 195   :10:00 TREMBLAY, MADELINE HSG WESTON  5.00
  36   :12:00 CAMERON, NOEL HSG WELLESLEY  6.00
  46   :12:00 DAVIS, JILLIAN HSG DOVER-SHERBORN  6.00
  56   :12:00 SALANT, TAMAR HSG ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  6.00
  66   :12:00 QUIRK, ALI HSG LINCOLN-SUDBURY  6.00
  76   :12:00 RABUSE, MADDY HSG WAHCONAH  6.00
  86   :12:00 HUTH, MARION HSG LENOX  6.00
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BIB NAME TEAMTIME
START

CITY/STATE CLS
  96   :12:00 GOWER, SOPHIE HSG CONCORD-CARLISLE  6.00
 106   :12:00 FORDE, ZADA HSG AMHERST  6.00
 116   :12:00 DILLON, GRACE HSG WESTFORD ACADEMY  6.00
 126   :12:00 WILLEN, DEVIN HSG NEWTON NORTH  6.00
 136   :12:00 DALY, LILY HSG WINCHESTER  6.00
 146   :12:00 GRAVA, SILVIJA HSG WAYLAND  6.00
 156   :12:00 BAKIJA, MIRIAM HSG MT.  GREYLOCK  6.00
 166   :12:00 STRAFACE, GRAHAM HSG NASHOBA  6.00
 176   :12:00 HARRINGTON, ARIANNA HSG HOOSAC VALLEY  6.00
 186   :12:00 LOOMAN, BROOKE HSG MOHAWK TRAIL  6.00
 196   :12:00 SKIER, NO HSG WESTON  6.00

 105
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Start List by Team

NOTCHVIEW02/26/2019

2019 MIAA XC SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 5K

12:00

BIB NAME AFFILIATIONTIME
START

CLS SEED PTS  GROUP USSA / FIS #

ACTON-BOXBOROUGH
  51   : 2:00 JANNKE, Sam HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   1.00       /
  52   : 4:00 FAIRCHILD, Dwight HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   2.00       /
  53   : 6:00 PAPALIA, Dom HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   3.00       /
  54   : 8:00 VIALLE, Tommy HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   4.00       /
  55   :10:00 RIVERO, Santiago HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   5.00       /
  56   :12:00 BORGHESANI, Brian HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH   6.00       /

AMHERST
 101   : 2:00 YOUNG, Nor HSB AMHERST   1.00       /
 102   : 4:00 BARKER PLOTKIN, Jess HSB AMHERST   2.00       /
 103   : 6:00 TEBBETTS, Walter HSB AMHERST   3.00       /
 104   : 8:00 CORP, Leif HSB AMHERST   4.00       /
 105   :10:00 GEFFERT, Henry HSB AMHERST   5.00       /
 106   :12:00 HARTL, Geir HSB AMHERST   6.00       /

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOO
  11   : 2:00 NIEDECK, Linden HSB BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOO   1.00       /

CONCORD-CARLISLE
  91   : 2:00 JOHNSTONE, Henry HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   1.00       /
  92   : 4:00 BURT, Alex HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   2.00       /
  93   : 6:00 NICHOL, Ayden HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   3.00       /
  94   : 8:00 HENRY, Julian HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   4.00       /
  95   :10:00 PARKER, Will HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   5.00       /
  96   :12:00 BONENFANT, Kyle HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE   6.00       /

DOVER-SHERBORN
  41   : 2:00 WHITAKER, Patrick HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   1.00       /
  42   : 4:00 BODKINS, Lucas HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   2.00       /
  43   : 6:00 GLEASON, Eli HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   3.00       /
  44   : 8:00 FISCH, Evan HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   4.00       /
  45   :10:00 SAYAR, Nolan HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   5.00       /
  46   :12:00 MURRAY, Joe HSB DOVER-SHERBORN   6.00       /
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BIB NAME AFFILIATIONTIME
START

CLS SEED PTS  GROUP USSA / FIS #

HOOSAC VALLEY
 171   : 2:00 CRAIG, Corben HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   1.00       /
 172   : 4:00 LEVESQUE, Justin HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   2.00       /
 173   : 6:00 HALVERSON, Jake HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   3.00       /
 174   : 8:00 NORCROSS, Evan HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   4.00       /
 175   :10:00 TASSONE, Matthew HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   5.00       /
 176   :12:00 TASSONE, Anthony HSB HOOSAC VALLEY   6.00       /

LENOX
  81   : 2:00 RUDZINSKAS, Herkus HSB LENOX   1.00       /
  82   : 4:00 LEGER, Maxime HSB LENOX   2.00       /
  83   : 6:00 CAROTENUTO, Robert HSB LENOX   3.00       /
  84   : 8:00 YOUNG, Colin HSB LENOX   4.00       /
  85   :10:00 KING, Justin HSB LENOX   5.00       /
  86   :12:00 CARROLL, Ely HSB LENOX   6.00       /

LINCOLN-SUDBURY
  61   : 2:00 FREY, Seamus HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   1.00       /
  62   : 4:00 RYAN, Ben HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   2.00       /
  63   : 6:00 PERRY, Simon HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   3.00       /
  64   : 8:00 REITH, Spencer HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   4.00       /
  65   :10:00 LAGUERRE, Jake HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   5.00       /
  66   :12:00 SINGER, Andre HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY   6.00       /

MOHAWK TRAIL
 181   : 2:00 RICE-LESURE, Guy HSB MOHAWK TRAIL   1.00       /
 182   : 4:00 TETREAULT, Daniel HSB MOHAWK TRAIL   2.00       /
 183   : 6:00 LLADO RIVERA, Marti HSB MOHAWK TRAIL   3.00       /
 184   : 8:00 GAUTHIER, Vincent HSB MOHAWK TRAIL   4.00       /

MT.  GREYLOCK
 151   : 2:00 MILLER, Jakin HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   1.00       /
 152   : 4:00 MCDERMOTT, Col HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   2.00       /
 153   : 6:00 MILLER, Corban HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   3.00       /
 154   : 8:00 TUCKER-SMITH, Owen HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   4.00       /
 155   :10:00 GABE GERRY , Gabe HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   5.00       /
 156   :12:00 MARUK, Michael HSB MT.  GREYLOCK   6.00       /

NASHOBA
 161   : 2:00 JACKSON, Maxwell HSB NASHOBA   1.00       /
 162   : 4:00 MITCHELL, Maxwell HSB NASHOBA   2.00       /
 163   : 6:00 SMITS, Ethan HSB NASHOBA   3.00       /
 164   : 8:00 BOSCO, Domenic HSB NASHOBA   4.00       /
 165   :10:00 JOSEPHSON, Graham HSB NASHOBA   5.00       /
 166   :12:00 DEVOE, Jack HSB NASHOBA   6.00       /
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NATICK
 204   : 2:00 GIERSCH, Connor HSB NATICK   1.00       /
 205   : 4:00 CARLSON, Anders HSB NATICK   2.00       /

NEWTON NORTH
 121   : 2:00 SILAGI, Joseph HSB NEWTON NORTH   1.00       /
 122   : 4:00 HOCH, Evan HSB NEWTON NORTH   2.00       /
 123   : 6:00 HOCH, Nicholas HSB NEWTON NORTH   3.00       /
 124   : 8:00 SHRIVER, Michael HSB NEWTON NORTH   4.00       /
 125   :10:00 WU, Jason HSB NEWTON NORTH   5.00       /
 126   :12:00 NELSON, Bergen HSB NEWTON NORTH   6.00       /

NEWTON SOUTH
 201   : 2:00 MAC ARTHUR, Alex HSB NEWTON SOUTH   1.00       /
 202   : 4:00 GLIK, Jacob HSB NEWTON SOUTH   2.00       /
 203   : 6:00 LI, Jack HSB NEWTON SOUTH   3.00       /

TACONIC
  21   : 2:00 RABASCO, Thomas HSB TACONIC   1.00       /
  22   : 4:00 FOLEY, Peter HSB TACONIC   2.00       /
  23   : 6:00 FORREST, Justin HSB TACONIC   3.00       /
  24   : 8:00 CROSIER, Jeffrey HSB TACONIC   4.00       /
  25   :10:00 ADAMS, Chris HSB TACONIC   5.00       /

WAHCONAH
  71   : 2:00 PUDLO, Jack HSB WAHCONAH   1.00       /
  72   : 4:00 MCLLQUHAM, Shea HSB WAHCONAH   2.00       /
  73   : 6:00 OLDS, Tyler HSB WAHCONAH   3.00       /
  74   : 8:00 ANDERSEN, Brennan HSB WAHCONAH   4.00       /
  75   :10:00 NEWSOME, Logan HSB WAHCONAH   5.00       /
  76   :12:00 KENDALL, Hayden HSB WAHCONAH   6.00       /

WAYLAND
 141   : 2:00 MACKLIN, Drew HSB WAYLAND   1.00       /
 142   : 4:00 WONG, Devin HSB WAYLAND   2.00       /
 143   : 6:00 KARLE, Matthew HSB WAYLAND   3.00       /
 144   : 8:00 CADDOO, Billy HSB WAYLAND   4.00       /
 145   :10:00 SCHILP, Jacob HSB WAYLAND   5.00       /
 146   :12:00 LEVIN, Samuel HSB WAYLAND   6.00       /

WELLESLEY
  31   : 2:00 COHEN-ABELES, Luke HSB WELLESLEY   1.00       /
  32   : 4:00 LEE, Nick HSB WELLESLEY   2.00       /
  33   : 6:00 MEARA, Nick HSB WELLESLEY   3.00       /
  34   : 8:00 MATEJKA, Owen HSB WELLESLEY   4.00       /
  35   :10:00 HAVERTY, Matt HSB WELLESLEY   5.00       /
  36   :12:00 MANNING, Will HSB WELLESLEY   6.00       /
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WESTFORD ACADEMY
 111   : 2:00 DESCENZA, Anthony HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   1.00       /
 112   : 4:00 CHAMBERLIN, Luke HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   2.00       /
 113   : 6:00 MCGINN, Colin HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   3.00       /
 114   : 8:00 MCQUINN, Ben HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   4.00       /
 115   :10:00 MCDONALD, Chris HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   5.00       /
 116   :12:00 MCDONALD, Matt HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY   6.00       /

WESTON
 191   : 2:00 LANGENHANGEN, Camero HSB WESTON   1.00       /
 192   : 4:00 FERNANDEZ, Max HSB WESTON   2.00       /
 193   : 6:00 MEYERS, Zach HSB WESTON   3.00       /
 196   :12:00 SKIER, No HSG WESTON   6.00       /

WINCHESTER
 131   : 2:00 KIMBERLEY, Aiden HSB WINCHESTER   1.00       /
 132   : 4:00 KENDALL, Reed HSB WINCHESTER   2.00       /
 133   : 6:00 KIMBERLEY, Jacob HSB WINCHESTER   3.00       /
 134   : 8:00 CUMMING, Alex HSB WINCHESTER   4.00       /
 135   :10:00 FRANZ, Ayaz HSB WINCHESTER   5.00       /
 136   :12:00 WHEATON, James HSB WINCHESTER   6.00       /
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BOYS 5K

JURY
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BIB NAME TEAMTIME
START

CITY/STATE CLS
  11   : 2:00 NIEDECK, LINDEN HSB BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOO  1.00
  21   : 2:00 RABASCO, THOMAS HSB TACONIC  1.00
  31   : 2:00 COHEN-ABELES, LUKE HSB WELLESLEY  1.00
  41   : 2:00 WHITAKER, PATRICK HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  1.00
  51   : 2:00 JANNKE, SAM HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  1.00
  61   : 2:00 FREY, SEAMUS HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  1.00
  71   : 2:00 PUDLO, JACK HSB WAHCONAH  1.00
  81   : 2:00 RUDZINSKAS, HERKUS HSB LENOX  1.00
  91   : 2:00 JOHNSTONE, HENRY HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  1.00
 101   : 2:00 YOUNG, NOR HSB AMHERST  1.00
 111   : 2:00 DESCENZA, ANTHONY HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  1.00
 121   : 2:00 SILAGI, JOSEPH HSB NEWTON NORTH  1.00
 131   : 2:00 KIMBERLEY, AIDEN HSB WINCHESTER  1.00
 141   : 2:00 MACKLIN, DREW HSB WAYLAND  1.00
 151   : 2:00 MILLER, JAKIN HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  1.00
 161   : 2:00 JACKSON, MAXWELL HSB NASHOBA  1.00
 171   : 2:00 CRAIG, CORBEN HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  1.00
 181   : 2:00 RICE-LESURE, GUY HSB MOHAWK TRAIL  1.00
 191   : 2:00 LANGENHANGEN, CAMERO HSB WESTON  1.00
 201   : 2:00 MAC ARTHUR, ALEX HSB NEWTON SOUTH  1.00
 204   : 2:00 GIERSCH, CONNOR HSB NATICK  1.00
  22   : 4:00 FOLEY, PETER HSB TACONIC  2.00
  32   : 4:00 LEE, NICK HSB WELLESLEY  2.00
  42   : 4:00 BODKINS, LUCAS HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  2.00
  52   : 4:00 FAIRCHILD, DWIGHT HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  2.00
  62   : 4:00 RYAN, BEN HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  2.00
  72   : 4:00 MCLLQUHAM, SHEA HSB WAHCONAH  2.00
  82   : 4:00 LEGER, MAXIME HSB LENOX  2.00
  92   : 4:00 BURT, ALEX HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  2.00
 102   : 4:00 BARKER PLOTKIN, JESS HSB AMHERST  2.00
 112   : 4:00 CHAMBERLIN, LUKE HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  2.00
 122   : 4:00 HOCH, EVAN HSB NEWTON NORTH  2.00
 132   : 4:00 KENDALL, REED HSB WINCHESTER  2.00
 142   : 4:00 WONG, DEVIN HSB WAYLAND  2.00
 152   : 4:00 MCDERMOTT, COL HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  2.00
 162   : 4:00 MITCHELL, MAXWELL HSB NASHOBA  2.00
 172   : 4:00 LEVESQUE, JUSTIN HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  2.00
 182   : 4:00 TETREAULT, DANIEL HSB MOHAWK TRAIL  2.00
 192   : 4:00 FERNANDEZ, MAX HSB WESTON  2.00
 202   : 4:00 GLIK, JACOB HSB NEWTON SOUTH  2.00
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BIB NAME TEAMTIME
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 205   : 4:00 CARLSON, ANDERS HSB NATICK  2.00
  23   : 6:00 FORREST, JUSTIN HSB TACONIC  3.00
  33   : 6:00 MEARA, NICK HSB WELLESLEY  3.00
  43   : 6:00 GLEASON, ELI HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  3.00
  53   : 6:00 PAPALIA, DOM HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  3.00
  63   : 6:00 PERRY, SIMON HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  3.00
  73   : 6:00 OLDS, TYLER HSB WAHCONAH  3.00
  83   : 6:00 CAROTENUTO, ROBERT HSB LENOX  3.00
  93   : 6:00 NICHOL, AYDEN HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  3.00
 103   : 6:00 TEBBETTS, WALTER HSB AMHERST  3.00
 113   : 6:00 MCGINN, COLIN HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  3.00
 123   : 6:00 HOCH, NICHOLAS HSB NEWTON NORTH  3.00
 133   : 6:00 KIMBERLEY, JACOB HSB WINCHESTER  3.00
 143   : 6:00 KARLE, MATTHEW HSB WAYLAND  3.00
 153   : 6:00 MILLER, CORBAN HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  3.00
 163   : 6:00 SMITS, ETHAN HSB NASHOBA  3.00
 173   : 6:00 HALVERSON, JAKE HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  3.00
 183   : 6:00 LLADO RIVERA, MARTI HSB MOHAWK TRAIL  3.00
 193   : 6:00 MEYERS, ZACH HSB WESTON  3.00
 203   : 6:00 LI, JACK HSB NEWTON SOUTH  3.00
  24   : 8:00 CROSIER, JEFFREY HSB TACONIC  4.00
  34   : 8:00 MATEJKA, OWEN HSB WELLESLEY  4.00
  44   : 8:00 FISCH, EVAN HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  4.00
  54   : 8:00 VIALLE, TOMMY HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  4.00
  64   : 8:00 REITH, SPENCER HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  4.00
  74   : 8:00 ANDERSEN, BRENNAN HSB WAHCONAH  4.00
  84   : 8:00 YOUNG, COLIN HSB LENOX  4.00
  94   : 8:00 HENRY, JULIAN HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  4.00
 104   : 8:00 CORP, LEIF HSB AMHERST  4.00
 114   : 8:00 MCQUINN, BEN HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  4.00
 124   : 8:00 SHRIVER, MICHAEL HSB NEWTON NORTH  4.00
 134   : 8:00 CUMMING, ALEX HSB WINCHESTER  4.00
 144   : 8:00 CADDOO, BILLY HSB WAYLAND  4.00
 154   : 8:00 TUCKER-SMITH, OWEN HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  4.00
 164   : 8:00 BOSCO, DOMENIC HSB NASHOBA  4.00
 174   : 8:00 NORCROSS, EVAN HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  4.00
 184   : 8:00 GAUTHIER, VINCENT HSB MOHAWK TRAIL  4.00
  25   :10:00 ADAMS, CHRIS HSB TACONIC  5.00
  35   :10:00 HAVERTY, MATT HSB WELLESLEY  5.00
  45   :10:00 SAYAR, NOLAN HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  5.00
  55   :10:00 RIVERO, SANTIAGO HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  5.00
  65   :10:00 LAGUERRE, JAKE HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  5.00
  75   :10:00 NEWSOME, LOGAN HSB WAHCONAH  5.00
  85   :10:00 KING, JUSTIN HSB LENOX  5.00
  95   :10:00 PARKER, WILL HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  5.00
 105   :10:00 GEFFERT, HENRY HSB AMHERST  5.00
 115   :10:00 MCDONALD, CHRIS HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  5.00
 125   :10:00 WU, JASON HSB NEWTON NORTH  5.00
 135   :10:00 FRANZ, AYAZ HSB WINCHESTER  5.00
 145   :10:00 SCHILP, JACOB HSB WAYLAND  5.00
 155   :10:00 GABE GERRY , GABE HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  5.00
 165   :10:00 JOSEPHSON, GRAHAM HSB NASHOBA  5.00
 175   :10:00 TASSONE, MATTHEW HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  5.00
  36   :12:00 MANNING, WILL HSB WELLESLEY  6.00
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  46   :12:00 MURRAY, JOE HSB DOVER-SHERBORN  6.00
  56   :12:00 BORGHESANI, BRIAN HSB ACTON-BOXBOROUGH  6.00
  66   :12:00 SINGER, ANDRE HSB LINCOLN-SUDBURY  6.00
  76   :12:00 KENDALL, HAYDEN HSB WAHCONAH  6.00
  86   :12:00 CARROLL, ELY HSB LENOX  6.00
  96   :12:00 BONENFANT, KYLE HSB CONCORD-CARLISLE  6.00
 106   :12:00 HARTL, GEIR HSB AMHERST  6.00
 116   :12:00 MCDONALD, MATT HSB WESTFORD ACADEMY  6.00
 126   :12:00 NELSON, BERGEN HSB NEWTON NORTH  6.00
 136   :12:00 WHEATON, JAMES HSB WINCHESTER  6.00
 146   :12:00 LEVIN, SAMUEL HSB WAYLAND  6.00
 156   :12:00 MARUK, MICHAEL HSB MT.  GREYLOCK  6.00
 166   :12:00 DEVOE, JACK HSB NASHOBA  6.00
 176   :12:00 TASSONE, ANTHONY HSB HOOSAC VALLEY  6.00
 196   :12:00 SKIER, NO HSG WESTON  6.00
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